H

Basant Agro Tech India Ltd-$
Scrip Code : 524687

Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ending : Sep-21

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of
shareholder

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

SHASHIKANT
CHIMANLAL
BHARTIA HUF

VIKAS
ARUNKUMAR
MAKHARIA

NAVALKISHORE
CHIMANLAL
BHARTIA (H.U.F.)

RITU ASHWIN
BHARTIA

VIJAYADEVI
NAVALKISHORE
BHARTIA

ANKUSH D
BHARTIA

TARADEVI C.
BHARTIA

ASHWINKUMAR
NAVALKISHORE
BHARTIA

NAVALKISHORE
CHIMANLAL
BHARTIA

NEETADEVI
DEEPAKKUMAR
BHARTIA

VISHAL
SHASHIKANT
BHARTIA

AKSHAY
DEEPAKKUMAR
BHARTIA

SNEHLATA S
BHARTIA

DEEPAK C.
BHARTIA

SHASHIKANT C
BHARTIA

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign
A=A1+A2

Entity
Type

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Promoter

Promoter

Nos. of
shareholders

15

1

1

15

15

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held

4,80,34,367

100

1,000

5,313

8,22,000

14,57,000

15,58,684

25,40,000

31,92,000

33,97,000

36,47,027

36,61,149

38,20,000

73,06,634
83,03,830

83,22,630

4,80,34,367

Total nos.
shares held

4,80,34,367

100

1,000

5,313

8,22,000

14,57,000

15,58,684

25,40,000

31,92,000

33,97,000

36,47,027

36,61,149

38,20,000

73,06,634

83,03,830

83,22,630

4,80,34,367

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.00

53.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.91

1.61

1.72

2.80

3.52

3.75

4.02

4.04

4.22

8.06
9.16

9.18

53.00
0.00

4,80,34,367 4,80,34,367 53.00

Number of Voting
Rights held in
each class of

securities
Class eg: X Total
0.00
4,80,34,367 53.00
100 0.00
1,000 0.00
5,313 0.01
8,22,000 0.91
14,57,000 1.61
15,568,684 1.72
25,40,000 2.80
31,92,000 3.52
33,97,000 3.75
36,47,027 4.02
36,61,149 4.04
38,20,000 4.22
73,06,634 8.06
83,03,830 9.16
83,22,630 9.18
4,80,34,367 53.00
0.00

4,80,34,367 53.00

Total No.
Of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.)

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.00

53.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.91

1.61

1.72

2.80

3.52

3.75

4.02

4.04

4.22

8.06

9.16

53.00
0.00
53.00

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form

4,80,34,367

100

1,000

5,313

8,22,000

14,57,000

15,58,684

25,40,000

31,92,000

33,97,000

36,47,027

36,61,149

38,20,000

73,06,634
83,03,830
83,22,630

4,80,34,367

4,80,34,367
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Basant Agro Tech India Ltd

Scrip Code : 524687

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

Institutions 0

B1)
Institutions 0
(Domestic)

Mutual Funds/ 1

Insurance
Companies

Sub Total B1 2

B2)
Institutions 0
(Foreign)

Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
Lacs

GIRDHARI
PARSRAM 1
ROHIRA

MUKTILAL
GANULAL 1
PALDIWAL

MEENAKSHI
SANJAY 1
KOTHARI

KAMAL MAV]I
VISARIA

Any Other
(specify)
Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

ARCADIA

SHARE AND
STOCK

BROKERS PVT 1
LTD-
PROPRIETARY

A/C

IEPF 1

Clearing
Members

B3) Central
Government/
State 0
Government(s)/
President of
India

B4) Non-
Institutions

Sub Total B3
B=B1+B2+B3

457

47
252

135

22

No. of
shareholder

13410

13881
13883

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held

Total no.
shares held

14000 14,000

3000 3,000

17000 17,000

25540987 2,55,40,987

11131313 1,11,31,313

2315481 23,15,481

2214393 22,14,393

1250000 12,50,000

1158078 11,58,078

5903833 59,03,833

2591461 25,91,461

1523231 15,23,231

1294115 12,94,115

1152576 11,52,576

436158  4,36,158

58868 58,868

0

42576133 4,25,76,133
42593133 4,25,93,133

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Quarter ending : Sep-21

Shareholding
% calculated No. of
as per SCRR, Voting

Total
asa %

Total
Voting
right

0.00

0.02

0.00

28.18

12.28

2,53

2.44

1.38

6.51

2.86
1.68

1.43

1.27

0.48

0.06

0.00

0.00

1957 As a % Rights

of (A+B+C2)

0.00

0.00

0.02 14,000
0.00 3,000

0.02 17,000
0.00

28.18 2,55,40,987
12.28 1,11,31,313
2.55 23,15,481
2.44 22,14,393
1.38 12,50,000
1.28 11,58,078
6.51 59,03,833
2.86 25,91,461
1.68 15,23,231
1.43 12,94,115
1.27 11,52,576
0.48 4,36,158
0.06 58,868
0.00

0.00

46.98 4,25,76,133 46.98
47.00

4,25,93,133 47.00

Total No.
Of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.)

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming full
conversion
convertible
securities (
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.00
0.00

0.02
0.00

0.02

0.00

28.18

12.28

2,55

2.44

1.38

6.51

2.86
1.68

1.43

1.27

0.48

0.00

0.00

46.98
47.00

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form(Not
Applicable)

2,47,55,137

1,11,31,313

23,15,481

22,14,393

12,50,000

11,58,078

57,92,823

25,90,451
15,23,231

11,84,115

11,52,576

4,36,158

58,868

4,16,79,273
4,16,79,273

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory I

SubCategory_II SubCategory_III

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account,
voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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H

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
Basant Agro Tech India Ltd
Scrip Code : 524687 Quarter ending : Sep-21

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of Shareholdin Total No. Of shares Shareholding , as a % Number of
fully  Total N9 on fully diluted assuming full conversion of equity shares

Category & : % calculated L ) . . :

Name of the No. of paid up no. as per SCRR basis (including convertible securities (as held in

Shareholders shareholder equity shares 19 5p7 As a % ’ warrants, ESOP, a percentage of diluted dematerialized
shares held f (A+B+ CZO) Convertible share capital)As a % of form (Not
held o Securities etc.) (A+B+C2) Applicable)

C1)

Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 - 0.00

Holder

L) 1T DDy 0 0.00 : 0.00

Benefit Trust

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the
extent information available,.
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H
Shareholding Pattern
Basant Agro Tech India Ltd-$
Scrip Code : 524687 Quarter ending : Sep-21

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the
company.

Sl. Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the
No. Member Owner held shares Trading Member

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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H
Shareholding Pattern
Basant Agro Tech India Ltd
Scrip Code : 524687 Quarter ending : Sep-21

Statement showing foreign ownership limits
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